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SIGHRT BEL PRODYLTS

Masstores (Pty) Ltd

16 Peltier Drive
Sunninghill Ext 6
Sunninghill Ext 6 GP 2157
SCUTH AFRICA
0117970106

0825574004

Gunners Circle

Epping 1
Cape Town, WG, 7460

Phone: 021 200 5818

Web: info@signalhillproducts.com

Signal Hill Products {Pty) Lid

SHIP VIA,
Makro Liquor ~ Strubensvalley

LRSAM

Reference No.:

Customer |D:

Customer VAT #

Christizan de Wet Road and Hendrik Potgieter Road
Christiaan de Wet Road and Hendrik Potgieter Road

Johannesburg GP 1738

SOUTH AFRICA

IN1D7085
19-Jan-2024
02-Mar-2024
C1955

ZAR
4300119155

50094962

ALCNVOL}

2 FG BR-239: Devil's Peak King's Blockhouse 1PA - 24 X 2.0000
330ml NRBs (6% ALC/VOL)

3 FG BR-520: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 330m| NRB (MALT) 4,06000
FG BR-522: Bavaria Strawbarry - 24 x 330ml NRB (MALT) 4.0000

5 FG BR-531: Bavaria Pineapple - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT) 2.0000

6 FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 10.0000
330ml NRBs (5% ALCNOL)

7 FG BR-422: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 24 x 330ml NRBs 2.0000
(6.0 % ALC/VOL) :

8 FG BR-524: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 24 x 500ml Can 2.0000

(6.0% ALC/VOL)

58116003

CASE

CASE
CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

370.0000

290.0000
290.0000

290.0000

260.0000

246.0000

315.0000

0%

5%

5%

5%

5%

0%

5%

4509341065

0.00

£8.00
58.00

29.00

130.00

0.00

31.50

CNO6EOSS

Continued...
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2,964 .00
740.00

1,402.00
1.102.00

551.00
2470.00
490.00

598.50
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166 Gunners Circle

Signal Hill Praducts (Pty) Lid

Reference No.:

Epp!ng 1 Date:

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:

Phone: 021 200 5818 Customer 1D;

Web: info@signalhillproducts.com Curreney:
STRNAL BICD PRODYCTS Customer VAT #

Masstores (Pty) Ltd
16 Pellier Drive
Sunninghill Ext 6
Sunninghill Ext 6 GP 2157
SOUTH AFRICA
01178701086

0825574004

4509341055 2.5% 30 days from Stalemant

Makro Liquer - Strubensvalley

Christiaan de Wet Road and Hendrik Potgieter Road
Christiaan de Wet Road and Hendrik Potgieter Road
Johannesburg GP 1739

SOUTH AFRICA

Cust Received By:

2 j Cust Signature
. 'g? ;

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

e 20/ o

g e e

Sales Total:
Tax Total:
Total {ZAR):

Slandard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products {Pty} Lid - Account number: 000895466 -. Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 —- Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081

N R

Mevils Peak

BEER COMPANY
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45 Diesel Road 45 Diesel Road

Isando Isando
Kempton Park Kempton Park
1609 1609

012 0017103

Tiaan®lrsa.co.za Liguor Runners Gauteng North  JHBNORTHB Www. lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR1822062 2024-01-22 15:42:57
LOAD SHEET Reference - L.SID 305116, DATE Delivered - 2024-01-22

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispaicher Checker
HBC 748 FS FN25-270 FC (CKD ) Z 14 M.J. RAMBIANA
Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated

Customer Name: Makro Strubens Valley
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: (C1955

Doc. Date: 2024-01-08 Doc.Ref: N1070858H  GRV: 5815529671 CreditType: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 11520.1
;

Svock Code  Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch Qry
FG BR-331 Bavaria Pineappie - 24 x 340ml NRB {MALT) cs 24 x 340ML Wi Not Crdered / Dupl 83326 2
Total Number of ltems to be credited on Decument Ref: IN1070855H (1 Product Type) 2

Authorized by: 17
[date]




Epping
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1 Order No.: CNOBBOSS
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Order Date: 23/01/2024
Phone: 021 200 5818 Deli Date: 23/01/2024
Web: hitp:/fiwww.devilspeakbrewing.co.za elivery Date:
Customer ID: C1955
CLENAL RILE DRODUCTS currency: R
Masstores {Pty} Lid Makro Liquor - Strubensvalley
16 Peltier Drive Christizan de Wet Road and Hendrik Potgieter Road
Sunninghill Ext 6 Christiaan de Wet Road and Hendrik Potgieter Road
Sunninghill Ext 6 GF 2157 Johanneshurg GP 1739
SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA

Mashile Alice,alice(@Irsa.co.za

Liquor Runners SA - Mechanised

R-531; Bavaria Pineapple - 24 x 340ml NRB {MALT) 2.0000 CASE 290.0000 551.60

Total Welght (KG} : 27.000000 Sales Total: 551.00
Freight & Misc.: :

Total Volume (L) : 16.320000 g se 0.00
Less Discount: 0,00
Tax Total: 82.65
Total (ZAR): 633.65
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Devils Peak

BEER COMPANY
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